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11
12
14

15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25

Crew

James Sparrow/ Phil Pickard
Steve Marriott / Dave Mclachlan
Gary Cooper/ Jon Riley

Gary Wayne/ Andy Smith

Alex Taylor/ Cala Sharp

Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher
Chris Ford/ Neil Colman
Andrew Apperley/ Joe Lea
Micheal Pickles/ James Crosland
David Campling/ James Ducker

Peter Smith/ NOT Known
Richard Hepworth/ Marc Hepworth
John Taylor/ Ros Towns

Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow
Lee Mitchell/ Clint Eade

Jonathan Kitchen/ Andrew John
Trollope

Graham Gibbs/ Tom Hutchings
Ken Brown/ Alan Brown
Allister Wells/ John 'ordinary' Cope

James Gratton-Smith/ Tom Jordan
Chris Blake/ Tony Walker

Jonathan Trenholme/ Alison
Trenholme

Martin Kilburn/ Ann Forster
Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

Car

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Forester
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Cosworth

Metro 6R4
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk 2

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort mk2

Peugeot 206 XS/
BMW Compact
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1

Lookout Stages Rally 2013
Final Entry List

CC Class Club

1998 5  Nth Humberside/
1998 5 Dukeries
1998 5  York MC
1998 5 Dukeries MC
1998 5 TBA
1998 3 Dukeries

0 5

2 5 Trackrod
1990 5 Huddersfield/ David Brown
1998 5 Langworth/ Lindholme
2500 5 RAC/
1994 5  Trackrod/ Keighley
1998 6 Btrda Wickford Ac / Wickford

Ac

1994 RIPON/ Lindhome/ Wakefield
1998 Trackrod/ Malton
1998 Ripon Motorsport Club
1598 Beverley/ North Humberside
1998 Clitheroe DMC
1994 Bolton-le-Moors/ Border
1998 3 Eastwood
1998 Ripon
1998 5 Malton/ Darlington
2000 Huddersfield/ WCMC/lIkley
1998 Trackrod

Entrant/Sponsor
Sparrow Recovery

AG Motors - Crockey Hill

Select Cars

Currently looking for more sponsors
Tl Rally School

JWL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, FIRBROOK LTD
Pickles Tress Service, Denn motorsport

DCC Logistics, Mel Hudson Motors, Sparrow
Recovery

Parkwood Outdoor Gravel Testing Facility Tong.
Cpd Powerline

Whin hill transport
Derrings Kennels, Topcliffe Electrical Services

Maple Garage Sproatley
Complete Technology / Norden Services

Cope Engineering Hdc Subaru 24hr Roadside
Assist

Jordan Road Surfacing
Northallerton Tyre & Battery Co

MASTA, Economy Tyres + Kelton Electrical Ltd



26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54

Mick Penrose/ Jonathan Williams
Ben Cree/ Mat Smith
Alex lund/ Nick kitching

David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Kristien Esser/ Christopher Tidey
Mike Williams/ lan Cartwright

Bruce Lindsay/ Don Bramfoot
Kevin Lomax/ James Haigh

Andy Graham/ Rob McHenry
David Dobson/ Graham Hepworth
Chris Wood/ Rob Hart

Stu Leighton/ Rachel Anne Heel
Andy Forrest/ Frances Rush

Kevin Franks/ Nige Keen
John Marshall/ Chris Pattison

Bill Bates/ Kari Bosworth
Anthony Finn/ Kenny Brown
Sammi Gabb/ Wayne Smythe

Paul Atkinson/ Kirsty Beckwith
Neil Andrews/ Michael B Fox

Rob Brook/ John Brook

Simon Atkinson/ Nina jo Atkinson
Richard Boyes/ Darren Smith
Robert Stoker/ Barry Dove

James Blyth/ David Blyth
Christopher Roe/ Robert McKenzie

Jamie mitchell/ Luke Sparrow
Simon Taylor/ Adam Campbell

Christopher Newlove/ Linda White

Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO9

Vauxhall Nova

Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza

FORD MK2 ESCORT

Ford KA

Nissan Micra Super Sport
VAUXHALL NOVA

Ford Escort MK 5
MG ZR

Peugeot 106gti
Peugeot 106 gti
Peugeot (Puggie) 106
Rallye

Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205
Citreon Saxo
Rover 25

Honda Civic
Peugeot 206 Gti
Vauxhall Nova

Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTi

Vauxhall Corsa

1400
1598
1996

1998
1998

1598
2000
1994
1998
1598
1275
1400

1998
1598

1600
1598
1300

1398
2000
1998
1598
1396
1594
1600
1386

1300
1598

1389
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N

York/ Beverley
Northallerton/ Malton
Ripon/ Ripon mc

Alwoodley MC
Trackrod
Northallerton

Ripon/ RAFMSA/Slaithwaite
Alwoodley

EROMC

lIkley

Wakefield

Hartlepool & District M.C
llikley & DMC

Ripon/

Trackrod Mc/ Huddersfield
Mc

Ripon msc/

Clitheroe

York

Ripon Motorsports Club
Airedale & Pennine
NHMC

Northallerton

Malton Mc

Trackrod Motor Club
CDMC/ TBC

Stockton & DMC

Trackrod
Malton MC

NHMC

Old oak tree Thirsk, Tj motors.meridian
coachworks

J L Brooks Wholesalers

SGP Motorsport

Chonka MOT and Vehicle Services. Ripon
Old Mill Autos, Shipley

APB Group Ltd

DOBSON CONSTRUCTION

npb contractors

Northern Bodyshell Prep Brighouse

Ramair York Van Centre Autoglym Yardsport
Rallying

www.amwmotorport.co.uk

Tanfield engineering
Complete technology Itd, Crown windows
AUTOSERYV Selby

Vasstech Ltd VW Group Specialists

Crystal Clean Valeting, Sm Autocare Ltd

Active Ark

Millers Qils, Richardson Bodyworks, Insignia
Signs

Whiinhill transport

Boroughbridge Marina, Rack Systems, Ravenol

Oils
Helping Hand Secretarial Services



55
56
57
58
59
60

Pete Williams/ Josh Pulleyn

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Anthony Carr/ Tom Gibbons

Paul Alan Wilson/ Malcolm Braid
Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simon
Karen Burns/ Ben Atkinson

There are 59 entries, and 56 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MKl
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Ford Escort

Skoda Felicia

1600
1998

998
1360
1598
1300

= N P O W N

York

Malton MC
Malton
Malton
Huddersfield
Trackrod

Pool Lane Classics / Wills & Ellis Service Centre
Crane Engineers Ltd, G8 Products

The Bond Hotel For Disabled

Copyright © rallies.info 2022 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car
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20
30
39
28
27
36
21
29
24
56
48
32
45
44
15

46
50
59
51
53
34

Cls
5
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Final

Crew

James Sparrow/ Phil Pickard
Gary Wayne/ Andy Smith
Micheal Pickles/ James Crosland
Andrew Apperley/ Joe Lea

Chris Ford/ Neil Colman

Allister Wells/ John 'ordinary' Cope
Kristien Esser/ Christopher Tidey
Kevin Franks/ Nige Keen

Alex lund/ Nick kitching

Ben Cree/ Mat Smith

Chris Wood/ Rob Hart

James Gratton-Smith/ Tom Jordan
David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Martin Kilburn/ Ann Forster

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Richard Boyes/ Darren Smith
Bruce Lindsay/ Don Bramfoot
Neil Andrews/ Michael B Fox
Paul Atkinson/ Kirsty Beckwith
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow
Steve Marriott / Dave Mclachlan

Rob Brook/ John Brook
James Blyth/ David Blyth

Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simon

Christopher Roe/ Robert McKenzie
Simon Taylor/ Adam Campbell
Andy Graham/ Rob McHenry

Lookout Stages Rally 2013

Individual Times

1
8:41
8:53
9:04
8:48
8:56
9:32
9:13
9:13
9:11
9:13
9:25
9:33
9:14
9:19

10:02
9:38
9:47
9:41
9:51

15:00

15:00

10:36
10:08
10:07
10:37
10:07

9:36

2
8:11
8:23
8:30
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:43
8:41
8:50
8:39
8:47
9:02
9:46
8:56
9:06
8:59
9:12
9:12
9:11
8:38
8:30

8:58
9:30
9:28
9:27
9:32
15:00

in Position Order

3
8:06
8:09
8:11
8:20
8:20
8:24
8:31
8:35
8:39
8:45
8:49
8:42
8:41
8:50
8:55
8:55
8:53
9:09
9:05
8:24
8:25

8:47
9:10
9:26
9:10
9:28
9:17

a4
7:47
8:00
7:59
8:04
8:03
8:22
8:22
8:28
8:27
8:35
8:33
8:36
8:25
8:37
8:40
8:49
8:42
8:56
8:56
8:12
8:14

8:39
9:01
9:14
8:58
9:20
8:59

5
7:27
7:50
7:42
7:44
8:08
7:50
8:18
8:12
8:12
8:19
8:16
8:11
8:12
8:23
8:38
8:30
8:37
8:37
8:41
7:50
7:52

9:03
8:40
9:05
8:47
9:06
8:36

Cls
Pos
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to MTC 16

6 7 8 Penalty Total
7:24 7:52 7:52 1:03:20
7:37 7:39 7:44 1:04:15
7:28 7:46 7:43 1:04:23
7:37 7:54 7:57 1:04:53
7:50 8:01 7:56 1:05:44
7:48 8:02 8:08 1:06:39
7:58 8:21 8:09 1:07:35
8:05 8:22 8:18 1:07:54
8:03 8:25 8:17 1:08:04
8:10 8:29 8:16 1:08:26
8:08 8:22 8:22 1:08:42
8:03 8:26 8:09 1:08:42
8:02 8:16 8:11 1:08:47
8:09 8:20 8:21 1:08:55
8:16 8:38 8:29 1:10:44
8:27 8:51 8:51 1:11:00
8:23 8:45 8:45 1:11:04
8:20 9:05 8:40 1:11:40
8:32 8:58 8:43 1:11:57
7:46 8:13 8:02 1:12:05
7:48 8:02 7:53 1:10 1:12:54
Car 2 Penalty details:- 1:10 for 7:00 late at TC 3
9:59 8:37 8:25 1:13:04
8:58 9:28 9:22 1:14:17
8:47 9:04 9:18 1:14:29
8:31 8:48 10:18 1:14:36
8:57 9:17 8:55 1:14:42
8:25 8:44 8:39 1:17:16

12

O/A
Pos
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23
24
25
26
27



58
33

49
47

57
54
60

1 Paul Alan Wilson/ Malcolm Braid
5 Kevin Lomax/ James Haigh

2 Robert Stoker/ Barry Dove
2 Simon Atkinson/ Nina jo Atkinson

0 Anthony Carr/ Tom Gibbons
1 Christopher Newlove/ Linda White
1 Karen Burns/ Ben Atkinson

Times shown Jike this are notional or penalised

10:31
9:29

9:47
10:22

10:48
10:29
11:13

9:43
8:52

9:07
11:26

10:12
10:03
10:42

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2022 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

9:42
8:46

9:05
9:43

10:21
10:02
10:41

9:42
8:34

9:36
9:35

10:04
9:49
10:35

9:39
15:00

8:46
9:12

9:29
9:25
10:19

9:18 9:27 9:19 1:17:21 4
8:11 8:27 8:34 1:40 1:17:33 13
Car 33 Penalty details:- 1:40 for 10:00 late at TC 11
8:32 8:56 15:00 1:18:49 7
9:05 9:16 9:15 1:00 1:18:54 8
Car 47 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 6:00 late at TC 7
9:37 9:41 9:38 1:19:50 1
9:20 9:33 15:00 1:23:41 5
10:00 10:08 10:08 1:23:46 6

29

30
31

32
33
34
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Car Cls

1
2

© 00 N O U A W

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

5
5
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Final Individual Times
Crew 1 2
James Sparrow/ Phil Pickard 8:41 8:11
Steve Marriott / Dave Mclachlan 15:00 8:30
Gary Cooper/ Jon Riley 8:24 8:04
Gary Wayne/ Andy Smith 8:53 8:23
Alex Taylor/ Cala Sharp 8:29 8:13
Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher 9:13 8:53
Chris Ford/ Neil Colman 8:56 8:30
Andrew Apperley/ Joe Lea 8:48 8:29
Micheal Pickles/ James Crosland 9:04 8:30
David Campling/ James Ducker 9:01 8:46
Peter Smith/ NOT Known
Richard Hepworth/ Marc Hepworth 9:00 9:15
John Taylor/ Ros Towns 9:13 8:46
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow 15:00 8:38
Lee Mitchell/ Clint Eade 9:17 8:56
Jonathan Kitchen/ Andrew John Trollope
Graham Gibbs/ Tom Hutchings
Ken Brown/ Alan Brown 10:19
Allister Wells/ John 'ordinary' Cope 9:32 8:33
James Gratton-Smith/ Tom Jordan 9:33 9:02
Chris Blake/ Tony Walker 10:14
Jonathan Trenholme/ Alison Trenholme 9:29 8:43
Martin Kilburn/ Ann Forster 9:19 8:56
Rob Watson/ Josh Watson 9:42 9:05
Mick Penrose/ Jonathan Williams 9:32 8:53
Ben Cree/ Mat Smith 9:13 8:39
Alex lund/ Nick kitching 9:11 8:50

Lookout Stages Rally 2013

in Starting Order

3
8:06
8:25

8:09
8:00
8:38
8:20
8:20
8:11
8:05

8:37
8:38
8:24
8:39

8:24
8:42

8:29
8:50
8:54
8:49
8:45
8:39

a
7:47
8:14

8:00
7:53

8:03
8:04
7:59

8:30
8:12
8:35

8:22
8:36

8:37
8:55
8:34
8:35
8:27

5
7:27
7:52

7:50

8:08
7:44
7:42

15:00
7:50

8:41

7:50
8:11

8:23
8:33
8:23
8:19
8:12

6
7:24
7:48

7:37

7:50
7:37
7:28

8:55
7:46

8:10

7:48
8:03

8:09
8:25
8:23
8:10

7
7:52
8:02

7:39

8:01
7:54
7:46

8:13

8:24

8:02

8:26

8:20

15:00
8:29

to MTC 16
Cls
8 Penalty Total Pos
7:52 1:03:20 1
7:53 1:10 1:12:54 11
Car 2 Penalty details:- 1:10 for 7:00 late at TC 3
Oil
7:44 1:04:15 2
Ebgine
Retired
7:56 1:05:44 5
7:57 1:04:53
7:43 1:04:23 3
Retired
Non Starter
Engine Failure
Retired
8:02 1:12:05 10
Retired
8:23 Retired
Non Starter
Front Wishbone Broken
8:08 1:06:39 6
8:09 1:08:42 3
Engine
Overheating car
8:21 1:08:55 4
Clutch Failure
Retired
8:16 1:08:26 1
8:17 1:08:04 2

8:03

8:25

O/A
Pos
1

21

20

12

14

10



29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Kristien Esser/ Christopher Tidey
Mike Williams/ lan Cartwright
Bruce Lindsay/ Don Bramfoot
Kevin Lomax/ James Haigh

Andy Graham/ Rob McHenry
David Dobson/ Graham Hepworth
Chris Wood/ Rob Hart

Stu Leighton/ Rachel Anne Heel
Andy Forrest/ Frances Rush
Kevin Franks/ Nige Keen

John Marshall/ Chris Pattison

Bill Bates/ Kari Bosworth
Anthony Finn/ Kenny Brown
Sammi Gabb/ Wayne Smythe
Paul Atkinson/ Kirsty Beckwith
Neil Andrews/ Michael B Fox

Rob Brook/ John Brook

Simon Atkinson/ Nina jo Atkinson

Richard Boyes/ Darren Smith
Robert Stoker/ Barry Dove

James Blyth/ David Blyth
Christopher Roe/ Robert McKenzie
Jamie mitchell/ Luke Sparrow
Simon Taylor/ Adam Campbell
Christopher Newlove/ Linda White
Pete Williams/ Josh Pulleyn

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Anthony Carr/ Tom Gibbons

Paul Alan Wilson/ Malcolm Braid

Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simon

Karen Burns/ Ben Atkinson

9:14
9:13
10:01
9:47
9:29

9:36
9:37
9:25

9:54
9:13
9:48

9:55
10:18
9:51
9:41
10:36
10:22

9:38

9:47
10:08
10:37
10:33
10:07
10:29
10:02
10:02
10:48
10:31
10:07
11:13

9:46
8:43
9:36
9:12
8:52

15:00
9:05
8:47

9:21
8:41
8:56

10:13
9:33
9:11
9:12
8:58

11:26

8:59
9:07
9:30
9:27

9:32
10:03
9:27
9:06
10:12
9:43
9:28
10:42

8:41
8:31

8:53
8:46

9:17
8:49
8:49

8:35
8:47

10:45
9:15
9:05
9:09
8:47
9:43

8:55
9:05
9:10
9:10

9:28
10:02
9:36
8:55
10:21
9:42
9:26
10:41

8:25
8:22

8:42
8:34

8:59
8:39
8:33

8:28

9:23
8:56
8:56
8:39
9:35

8:49
9:36
9:01
8:58

9:20
9:49
9:18
8:40
10:04
9:42
9:14
10:35

8:12
8:18
9:06
8:37
15:00

8:36
8:18
8:16

8:12
8:26
15:00

8:57
8:41
8:37
9:03
9:12

8:30
8:46
8:40
8:47

9:06
9:25

8:38
9:29
9:39
9:05
10:19

8:02 8:16 8:11
7:58 8:21 8:09
8:43 8:42 8:42
8:23 8:45 8:45
8:11 8:27 8:34
Car 33 Penalty details:-
8:25 8:44 8:39
8:08 8:22 8:22
8:05 8:22 8:18
8:33 9:30 15:00
8:37
8:32 8:58 8:43
8:20 9:05 8:40
9:59 8:37 8:25
9:05 9:16 9:15
Car 47 Penalty details:-
8:27 8:51 8:51
8:32 8:56 15:00
8:58 9:28 9:22
8:31 8:48 10:18
9:27 9:32 9:21
8:57 9:17 8:55
9:20 9:33 15:00
8:16  8:38 8:29
9:37 9:41 9:38
9:18 9:27 9:19
8:47 9:04 9:18
10:00 10:08 10:08

1:08:47
1:07:35
Retired
1:11:04
1:40 1:17:33
1:40 for 10:00 late at TC 11
1:17:16

3
13

12

Cam Belt Tensioner

1:08:42
Non Starter
Dropped a valve
1:07:54
Driveshaft
Retired
Retired
Retired
1:11:57
1:11:40
1:13:04
1:00 1:18:54
1:00 for 6:00 late at TC 7
1:11:00
1:18:49
1:14:17
1:14:36
Retired
1:14:42
1:23:41

Suspension tops broken

1:10:44
1:19:50
1:17:21
1:14:29
1:23:46

2

o O O N

w N

6
5

5

o U~ =

13

17
29

27

11

19
18
22
31

16
30
23
25

26
33

15
32
28
24
34



Times shown like this are notional or penalised

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2022 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Lookout Stages Rally 2013
Final Individual Times in Class Order to MTC 16

Cls O/A
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Class O
57 0 Anthony Carr/ Tom Gibbons 10:48 10:12 10:21 10:04 9:29 9:37 9:41 9:38 1:19:50 1 32
Class 1
48 1 Richard Boyes/ Darren Smith 9:38 8:59 8:55 8:49 8:30 8:27 8:51 8:51 1:11:00 1 16
44 1 Paul Atkinson/ Kirsty Beckwith 9:51 9:11 9:05 8:56 8:41 8:32 8:58 8:43 1:11:57 2 19
51 1 Christopher Roe/ Robert McKenzie 10:37 9:27 9:10 8:58 8:47 8:31 8:48 10:18 1:14:36 3 25
58 1 Paul Alan Wilson/ Malcolm Braid 10:31 9:43 9:42 9:42 9:39 9:18 9:27 9:19 1:17:21 4 28
54 1 Christopher Newlove/ Linda White 10:29 10:03 10:02 9:49 9:25 9:20 9:33 15:00 1:23:41 5 33
60 1 Karen Burns/ Ben Atkinson 11:13 10:42 10:41 10:35 10:19 10:00 10:08 10:08 1:23:46 6 34
Class 2
27 2 Ben Cree/ Mat Smith 9:13 8:39 8:45 8:35 8:19 8:10 8:29 8:16 1:08:26 1 10
36 2 Chris Wood/ Rob Hart 9:25 8:47 8:49 8:33 8:16 8:08 8:22 8:22 1:08:42 2 11
32 2 Bruce Lindsay/ Don Bramfoot 9:47 9:12 8:53 8:42 8:37 8:23 8:45 8:45 1:11:04 3 17
50 2 James Blyth/ David Blyth 10:08 9:30 9:10 9:01 8:40 8:58 9:28 9:22 1:14:17 4 23
59 2 Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simon 10:07 9:28 9:26 9:14 9:05 8:47 9:04 9:18 1:14:29 5 24
53 2 Simon Taylor/ Adam Campbell 10:07 9:32 9:28 9:20 9:06 8:57 9:17 8:55 1:14:42 6 26
49 2 Robert Stoker/ Barry Dove 9:47 9:07 9:05 9:36 8:46 8:32 8:56 15:00 1:18:49 7 30
47 2 Simon Atkinson/ Nina jo Atkinson 10:22 11:26 9:43 9:35 9:12 9:05 9:16 9:15 1:00 1:18:54 8 31
Car 47 Penalty details:- 1:00 for 6:00 late at TC 7
Class 3
39 3 Kevin Franks/ Nige Keen 9:13 8:41 8:35 8:28 8:12 8:05 8:22 8:18 1:07:54 1 8
28 3 Alex lund/ Nick kitching 9:11 8:50 8:39 8:27 8:12 8:03 8:25 8:17 1:08:04 2 9
21 3 James Gratton-Smith/ Tom Jordan 9:33 9:02 8:42 8:36 8:11 8:03 8:26 8:09 1:08:42 3 12
24 3 Martin Kilburn/ Ann Forster 9:19 8:56 8:50 8:37 8:23 8:09 8:20 8:21 1:08:55 4 14
56 3 Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer 10:02 9:06 8:55 8:40 8:38 8:16 8:38 8:29 1:10:44 5 15
46 3 Rob Brook/ John Brook 10:36 8:58 8:47 8:39 9:03 9:59 8:37 8:25 1:13:04 6 22
Class 5

1 5 James Sparrow/ Phil Pickard 8:41 8:11 8:06 7:47 7:27 7:24 7:52 7:52 1:03:20 1 1
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20
30
29
45
15

34
33
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Gary Wayne/ Andy Smith

Micheal Pickles/ James Crosland
Andrew Apperley/ Joe Lea

Chris Ford/ Neil Colman

Allister Wells/ John 'ordinary' Cope
Kristien Esser/ Christopher Tidey
David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Neil Andrews/ Michael B Fox
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow
Steve Marriott / Dave Mclachlan

Andy Graham/ Rob McHenry
Kevin Lomax/ James Haigh

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

8:53
9:04
8:48
8:56
9:32
9:13
9:14
9:41
15:00
15:00

9:36
9:29

8:23
8:30
8:29
8:30
8:33
8:43
9:46
9:12
8:38
8:30

15:00
8:52

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST
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8:09
8:11
8:20
8:20
8:24
8:31
8:41
9:09
8:24
8:25

9:17
8:46

8:00
7:59
8:04
8:03
8:22
8:22
8:25
8:56
8:12
8:14

8:59
8:34

7:50
7:42
7:44
8:08
7:50
8:18
8:12
8:37
7:50
7:52

8:36
15:00

7:37 7:39 7:44 1:04:15 2
7:28 7:46 7:43 1:04:23 3
7:37 7:54 7:57 1:04:53 4
7:50 8:01 7:56 1:05:44 5
7:48 8:02 8:08 1:06:39 6
7:58 8:21 8:09 1:07:35 7
8:02 8:16 8:11 1:08:47 8
8:20 9:05 8:40 1:11:40 9
7:46 8:13 8:02 1:12:05 10
7:48 8:02 7:53 1:10 1:12:54 11
Car 2 Penalty details:- 1:10 for 7:00 late at TC 3

8:25 8:44 8:39 1:17:16 12
8:11 8:27 8:34 1:40 1:17:33 13

Car 33 Penalty details:- 1:40 for 10:00 late at TC 11

N o o b WN

13
18
20
21

27
29
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Car

N 0O b~

20
30
39
28
27
36
21
29
24
56
48
32
45
44
15

46
50
59
51
53
34
58

Cls
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Final Overall Results

Crew

James Sparrow/ Phil Pickard

Gary Wayne/ Andy Smith

Micheal Pickles/ James Crosland
Andrew Apperley/ Joe Lea

Chris Ford/ Neil Colman

Allister Wells/ John 'ordinary' Cope
Kristien Esser/ Christopher Tidey
Kevin Franks/ Nige Keen

Alex lund/ Nick kitching

Ben Cree/ Mat Smith

Chris Wood/ Rob Hart

James Gratton-Smith/ Tom Jordan
David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Martin Kilburn/ Ann Forster

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Richard Boyes/ Darren Smith
Bruce Lindsay/ Don Bramfoot

Neil Andrews/ Michael B Fox

Paul Atkinson/ Kirsty Beckwith
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow
Steve Marriott / Dave Mclachlan
Rob Brook/ John Brook

James Blyth/ David Blyth

Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simon
Christopher Roe/ Robert McKenzie
Simon Taylor/ Adam Campbell
Andy Graham/ Rob McHenry

Paul Alan Wilson/ Malcolm Braid

Lookout Stages Rally 2013

Car

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort MK 5
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford KA

Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mkll
Rover 25
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 206 Gti
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTi
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205 Rallye

in Position Order

Total
Penalty
1:03:20
1:04:15
1:04:23
1:04:53
1:05:44
1:06:39
1:07:35
1:07:54
1:08:04
1:08:26
1:08:42
1:08:42
1:08:47
1:08:55
1:10:44
1:11:00
1:11:04
1:11:40
1:11:57
1:12:05
1:12:54
1:13:04
1:14:17
1:14:29
1:14:36
1:14:42
1:17:16
1:17:21

to MTC 16
Cls O/A
Pos Pos

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
1 8
2 9
1 10
2 11
3 12
8 13
4 14
5 15
1 16
3 17
9 18
2 19
10 20
11 21
6 22
4 23
5 24
3 25
6 26
12 27
4 28

Diff from
Leader

+0:55
+1:03
+1:33
+2:24
+3:19
+4:15
+4:34
+4:44
+5:06
+5:22
+5:22
+5:27
+5:35
+7:24
+7:40
+7:44
+8:20
+8:37
+8:45
+9:34
+9:44
+10:57
+11:09
+11:16
+11:22
+13:56
+14:01

Diff from
car ahead

+0:55
+0:08
+0:30
+0:51
+0:55
+0:56
+0:19
+0:10
+0:22
+0:16

+0:05
+0:08
+1:49
+0:16
+0:04
+0:36
+0:17
+0:08
+0:49
+0:10
+1:13
+0:12
+0:07
+0:06
+2:34
+0:05



33
49
47
57
54
60

= =B O N N U

Kevin Lomax/ James Haigh Subaru Impreza
Robert Stoker/ Barry Dove Honda Civic

Simon Atkinson/ Nina jo Atkinson Citreon Saxo
Anthony Carr/ Tom Gibbons Nissan Micra
Christopher Newlove/ Linda White

Karen Burns/ Ben Atkinson

Vauxhall Corsa
Skoda Felicia

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST

1:17:33
1:18:49
1:18:54
1:19:50
1:23:41
1:23:46

13

[©) IO 2 B e oL N |

29
30
31
32
33
34
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+14:13
+15:29
+15:34
+16:30
+20:21
+20:26

+0:12
+1:16
+0:05
+0:56
+3:51
+0:05
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Final

Crew

James Sparrow/ Phil Pickard

Steve Marriott / Dave Mclachlan
Gary Cooper/ Jon Riley

Gary Wayne/ Andy Smith

Alex Taylor/ Cala Sharp

Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher
Chris Ford/ Neil Colman

Andrew Apperley/ Joe Lea

Micheal Pickles/ James Crosland
David Campling/ James Ducker
Richard Hepworth/ Marc Hepworth
John Taylor/ Ros Towns

Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow

Lee Mitchell/ Clint Eade

Jonathan Kitchen/ Andrew John Trollope
Ken Brown/ Alan Brown

Allister Wells/ John 'ordinary' Cope
James Gratton-Smith/ Tom Jordan
Chris Blake/ Tony Walker
Jonathan Trenholme/ Alison Trenholme
Martin Kilburn/ Ann Forster

Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

Mick Penrose/ Jonathan Williams
Ben Cree/ Mat Smith

Alex lund/ Nick kitching

David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Kristien Esser/ Christopher Tidey
Mike Williams/ lan Cartwright

Lookout Stages Rally 2013
Overall Results

Car

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Forester
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Cosworth

Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk 2
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort mk2
BMW Compact
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk1
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO9

in Starting Order

to MTC 16

Total
Penalty
1:03:20
1:12:54
16:28
1:04:15
32:35
26:44
1:05:44
1:04:53
1:04:23
25:52
26:52
59:02
1:12:05
35:27
33:38
10:19
1:06:39
1:08:42
10:14
26:41
1:08:55
53:34
1:07:34
1:08:26
1:08:04
1:08:47
1:07:35
54:50

Cls
Pos

11

10

~N 00N

O/A
Pos

21

20

12

14

10

13



32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST
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Bruce Lindsay/ Don Bramfoot
Kevin Lomax/ James Haigh

Andy Graham/ Rob McHenry
David Dobson/ Graham Hepworth
Chris Wood/ Rob Hart

Andy Forrest/ Frances Rush
Kevin Franks/ Nige Keen

John Marshall/ Chris Pattison

Bill Bates/ Kari Bosworth
Anthony Finn/ Kenny Brown
Sammi Gabb/ Wayne Smythe
Paul Atkinson/ Kirsty Beckwith
Neil Andrews/ Michael B Fox

Rob Brook/ John Brook

Simon Atkinson/ Nina jo Atkinson
Richard Boyes/ Darren Smith
Robert Stoker/ Barry Dove

James Blyth/ David Blyth
Christopher Roe/ Robert McKenzie
Jamie mitchell/ Luke Sparrow
Simon Taylor/ Adam Campbell
Christopher Newlove/ Linda White
Pete Williams/ Josh Pulleyn

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer
Anthony Carr/ Tom Gibbons

Paul Alan Wilson/ Malcolm Braid

Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simon

Karen Burns/ Ben Atkinson

Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
FORD MK2 ESCORT
Ford KA
VAUXHALL NOVA
Ford Escort MK 5
MG ZR

Peugeot 106gti
Peugeot 106 gti
Peugeot (Puggie) 106 Rallye
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205
Citreon Saxo
Rover 25

Honda Civic
Peugeot 206 Gti
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort MKlI
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Ford Escort

Skoda Felicia

1:11:04
1:17:33
1:17:16

44:28
1:08:42

19:15
1:07:54

35:57

48:03

30:53

56:03
1:11:57
1:11:40
1:13:04
1:18:54
1:11:00
1:18:49
1:14:17
1:14:36

38:53
1:14:42
1:23:41

38:23
1:10:44
1:19:50
1:17:21
1:14:29
1:23:46

13
12
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17
29
27

11

19
18
22
31
16
30
23
25

26
33

15
32
28
24
34
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Car
Class O
57
Class 1
48

44

51

58

54

60
Class 2
27

36

32

50

59

53

49

47
Class 3
39

28

21

24

56

46
Class 5
1

4

Cls
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Final

Crew
Anthony Carr/ Tom Gibbons

Richard Boyes/ Darren Smith

Paul Atkinson/ Kirsty Beckwith
Christopher Roe/ Robert McKenzie
Paul Alan Wilson/ Malcolm Braid
Christopher Newlove/ Linda White
Karen Burns/ Ben Atkinson

Ben Cree/ Mat Smith

Chris Wood/ Rob Hart

Bruce Lindsay/ Don Bramfoot
James Blyth/ David Blyth

Lorraine Leeming/ Karen Fitz-Simon

Simon Taylor/ Adam Campbell
Robert Stoker/ Barry Dove
Simon Atkinson/ Nina jo Atkinson

Kevin Franks/ Nige Keen

Alex lund/ Nick kitching

James Gratton-Smith/ Tom Jordan
Martin Kilburn/ Ann Forster

Tom Spencer/ Sam Spencer

Rob Brook/ John Brook

James Sparrow/ Phil Pickard
Gary Wayne/ Andy Smith

Overall Results

Lookout Stages Rally 2013
in Class Order

Car
Nissan Micra

Rover 25

Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Vauxhall Corsa
Skoda Felicia

Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford KA
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 206 Gti
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic
Citreon Saxo

Ford Escort MK 5
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mkl
Peugeot 205

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

to MTC 16

Total
Penalty

1:19:50

1:11:00
1:11:57
1:14:36
1:17:21
1:23:41
1:23:46

1:08:26
1:08:42
1:11:04
1:14:17
1:14:29
1:14:42
1:18:49
1:18:54

1:07:54
1:08:04
1:08:42
1:08:55
1:10:44
1:13:04

1:03:20
1:04:15

Cls
Pos
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O/A
Pos

32

16
19
25
28
33
34

10
11
17
23
24
26
30
31

12
14
15
22



7
20
30
29
45
15

2
34
33

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST
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Micheal Pickles/ James Crosland
Andrew Apperley/ Joe Lea

Chris Ford/ Neil Colman

Allister Wells/ John 'ordinary' Cope
Kristien Esser/ Christopher Tidey
David Longfellow/ Danny Ward
Neil Andrews/ Michael B Fox
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow
Steve Marriott / Dave Mclachlan
Andy Graham/ Rob McHenry
Kevin Lomax/ James Haigh
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Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

1:04:23
1:04:53
1:05:44
1:06:39
1:07:35
1:08:47
1:11:40
1:12:05
1:12:54
1:17:16
1:17:33

O© 00 N O U1 & W
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Lookout Stages Rally 2013
Final Position on each Stage to MTC 16

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 3 8:24 3 8:04 5 8:00 1 7:47 1 7:27 1 7:24 4 7:39 9 7:43
2 5 8:29 1 8:11 10 8:05 5 7:53 9 7:42 9 7:28 9 7:46 4 7:44
3 1 8:41 5 8:13 1 8:06 9 7:59 8 7:44 4 7:37 1 7:52 1 7:52
4 8 8:48 4 8:23 4 8:09 4 8:00 4 7:50 8 7:37 8 7:54 2 7:53
5 4 8:53 8 8:29 9 8:11 7 8:03 15 7:50 15 7:46 7 8:01 7 7:56
6 7 8:56 2 8:30 7 8:20 8 8:04 20 7:50 2 7:48 2 8:02 8 7:57
7 12 9:00 7 8:30 8 8:20 15 8:12 2 7:52 20 7:48 20 8:02 15 8:02
8 10 9:01 9 8:30 15 8:24 2 8:14 7 8:08 7 7:50 15 8:13 20 8:08
9 9 9:04 20 8:33 20 8:24 20 8:22 21 8:11 30 7:58 29 8:16 21 8:09
10 28 9:11 15 8:38 2 8:25 30 8:22 28 8:12 29 8:02 24 8:20 30 8:09
11 6 9:13 27 8:39 23 8:29 29 8:25 29 8:12 21 8:03 30 8:21 29 8:11
12 14 9:13 39 8:41 30 8:31 28 8:27 39 8:12 28 8:03 36 8:22 27 8:16
13 27 9:13 23 8:43 39 8:35 39 8:28 36 8:16 39 8:05 39 8:22 28 8:17
14 30 9:13 30 8:43 12 8:37 14 8:30 30 8:18 36 8:08 17 8:24 39 8:18
15 39 9:13 10 8:46 6 8:38 36 8:33 35 8:18 24 8:09 28 8:25 24 8:21
16 29 9:14 14 8:46 14 8:38 26 8:34 27 8:19 17 8:10 21 8:26 36 8:22
17 16 9:17 36 8:47 16 8:39 33 8:34 24 8:23 27 8:10 33 8:27 17 8:23
18 24 9:19 28 8:50 28 8:39 16 8:35 26 8:23 33 8:11 27 8:29 46 8:25
19 36 9:25 33 8:52 29 8:41 27 8:35 40 8:26 56 8:16 46 8:37 56 8:29
20 23 9:29 6 8:53 21 8:42 21 8:36 48 8:30 45 8:20 56 8:38 33 8:34
21 33 9:29 26 8:53 27 8:45 24 8:37 25 8:33 26 8:23 31 8:42 34 8:39
22 20 9:32 16 8:56 33 8:46 35 8:39 34 8:36 32 8:23 34 8:44 45 8:40
23 26 9:32 24 8:56 40 8:47 46 8:39 32 8:37 25 8:25 32 8:45 31 8:42
24 21 9:33 40 8:56 46 8:47 56 8:40 45 8:37 34 8:25 51 8:48 44 8:43
25 34 9:36 46 8:58 26 8:49 32 8:42 56 8:38 48 8:27 48 8:51 32 8:45
26 35 9:37 48 8:59 35 8:49 48 8:49 50 8:40 51 8:31 49 8:56 48 8:51
27 48 9:38 21 9:02 36 8:49 25 8:55 17 8:41 44 8:32 44 8:58 53 8:55
28 45 9:41 25 9:05 24 8:50 44 8:56 44 8:41 49 8:32 59 9:04 47 9:15



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST

25
32
49
40
44
38
42
31
55
56
53
59
50
22
43
19
47
54
58
52
46
51
57
60

2
15

9:42

9:47

9:47

9:48

9:51

9:54

9:55
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:14
10:18
10:19
10:22
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:36
10:37
10:48
11:13
15:00
15:00

35
56
49
44
32
45
12
38
51
55
59
50
53
43
31
58
29
54
57
42
60
47
34
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9:05
9:06
9:07
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:15
9:21
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:36
9:43
9:46
10:03
10:12
10:13
10:42
11:26
15:00

32
25
48
56
44
49
45
50
51
43
34
59
53
55
58
47
54
57
60
42

8:53
8:54
8:55
8:55
9:05
9:05
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:17
9:26
9:28
9:36
9:42
9:43
10:02
10:21
10:41
10:45

45
51
34
50
59
55
53
43
47
49
58
54
57
60

8:56
8:58
8:59
9:01
9:14
9:18
9:20
9:23
9:35
9:36
9:42
9:49
10:04
10:35

49
51
43
46
59
31
53
47
54
57
58
60
14
33
41

8:46
8:47
8:57
9:03
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:12
9:25
9:29
9:39
10:19
15:00
15:00
15:00

41
43
31
59
14
53
50
47
58
54
52
57
46
60

8:33
8:37
8:43
8:47
8:55
8:57
8:58
9:05
9:18
9:20
9:27
9:37
9:59
10:00

45
47
53
58
50
41
52
54
57
60
26

9:05
9:16
9:17
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:41
10:08
15:00

59
58
52
50
57
60
51
41
49
54

9:18
9:19
9:21
9:22
9:38
10:08
10:18
15:00
15:00
15:00
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Posn
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Stage 1
Car Time
3 8:24
5 8:29
1 8:41
8 8:48
4 8:53
7 8:56
12 9:00
10 9:01
9 9:04
28 9:11
6 9:13
14 9:13
27 9:13
30 9:13
39 9:13
29 9:14
16 9:17
24 9:19
36 9:25
23 9:29
33 9:29
20 9:32
26 9:32
21 9:33
34 9:36
35 9:37
48 9:38
45 9:41

Final

Stage 2
Car Time
3 16:28
5 16:42
1 16:52
4 17:16
8 17:17
7 17:26
9 17:34
10 17:47
27 17:52
39 17:54
30 17:56
14 17:59
28 18:01
20 18:05
6 18:06
23 18:12
36 18:12
16 18:13
12 18:15
24 18:15
33 18:21
26 18:25
21 18:35
48 18:37
35 18:42
40 18:44
25 18:47
45 18:53

Lookout Stages Rally 2013

Position after each Stage

Stage 3
Car Time
5 24:42
1 24:58
4 25:25
8 25:37
9 25:45
7 25:46
10 25:52
30 26:27
20 26:29
39 26:29
14 26:37
27 26:37
28 26:40
23 26:41
6 26:44
12 26:52
16 26:52
36 27:01
24 27:05
33 27:07
26 27:14
21 27:17
35 27:31
40 27:31
48 27:32
25 27:41
29 27:41
32 27:52

Stage 4
Car Time
5 32:35
1 32:45
4 33:25
8 33:41
9 33:44
7 33:49
30 34:49
20 34:51
39 34:57
14 35:07
28 35:07
27 35:12
16 35:27
36 35:34
33 35:41
24 35:42
26 35:48
21 35:53
29 36:06
35 36:10
48 36:21
32 36:34
25 36:36
56 36:43
45 36:58
46 37:00
44 37:03
49 37:35

Stage 5
Car Time
1 40:12
4 41:15
8 41:25
9 41:26
7 41:57
20 42:41
30 43:07
39 43:09
28 43:19
27 43:31
36 43:50
21 44:04
24 44:05
26 44:11
29 44:18
35 44:28
48 44:51
25 45:09
32 45:11
56 45:21
45 45:35
44 45:44
46 46:03
49 46:21
50 46:29
51 46:59
59 47:20
43 47:26

to MTC 16
Stage 6
Car Time
1 47:36
4 48:52
9 48:54
8 49:02
7 49:47
20 50:29
30 51:05
39 51:14
28 51:22
27 51:41
36 51:58
21 52:07
24 52:14
29 52:20
26 52:34
48 53:18
25 53:34
32 53:34
56 53:37
45 53:55
44 54:16
49 54:53
50 55:27
51 55:30
15 55:50
46 56:02
43 56:03
59 56:07

Stage 7
Car Time
1 55:28
4 56:31
9 56:40
8 56:56
7 57:48
20 58:31
30 59:26
39 59:36
28 59:47
27 1:00:10
36 1:00:20
21 1:00:33
24 1:00:34
29 1:00:36
48 1:02:09
56 1:02:15
32 1:02:19
45 1:03:00
44 1:03:14
49 1:03:49
15 1:04:03
51 1:04:18
46 1:04:39
50 1:04:55
2 1:05:01
59 1:05:11
53 1:05:47
26 1:07:34

Stage 8
Car Time
1 1:03:20
4 1:04:15
9 1:04:23
8 1:04:53
7 1:05:44
20 1:06:39
30 1:07:35
39 1:07:54
28 1:08:04
27 1:08:26
21 1:08:42
36 1:08:42
29 1:08:47
24 1:08:55
56 1:10:44
48 1:11:00
32 1:11:04
45 1:11:40
44 1:11:57
15 1:12:05
2 1:12:54
46 1:13:04
50 1:14:17
59 1:14:29
51 1:14:36
53 1:14:42
34 1:17:16
58 1:17:21



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

25
32
49
40
44
38
42
31
55
56
53
59
50
22
43
19
47
54
58
52
46
51
57
60

2
15

9:42

9:47

9:47

9:48

9:51

9:54

9:55
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:14
10:18
10:19
10:22
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:36
10:37
10:48
11:13
15:00
15:00

49
32
29
44
56
38
55
46
59
31
50
53
43
51
42
58
54
57
47
60
15
34

18:54
18:59
19:00
19:02
19:08
19:15
19:29
19:34
19:35
19:37
19:38
19:39
19:51
20:04
20:08
20:14
20:32
21:00
21:48
21:55
23:38
24:36
24:40

49
45
56
44
46
50
59
55
43
53
51
58
54
42
57
47
15
60

34

27:59
28:02
28:03
28:07
28:21
28:48
29:01
29:05
29:06
29:07
29:14
29:56
30:34
30:53
31:21
31:31
32:02
32:36
33:05
33:53

50
51
59
55
53
43
58
15
54

57
47
34
60

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST

37:49
38:12
38:15
38:23
38:27
38:29
39:38
40:14
40:23
41:19
41:25
42:06
42:52
43:11

53
15

58
54
14
33
57
47
34
60

47:33
48:04
49:11
49:17
49:48
50:07
50:41
50:54
51:18
51:28
53:30

53

58
14
54
34
47
57
33
60

56:30
56:59
58:35
59:02
59:08
59:53
1:00:23
1:00:31
1:00:32
1:03:30

58
34
54
33
47
57
60
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1:08:02
1:08:37
1:08:41
1:08:59
1:09:39
1:10:12
1:13:38

33
49
47
57
54
60

1:17:33
1:18:49
1:18:54
1:19:50
1:23:41
1:23:46
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Award

1st Overall

2nd Overall
3rd Overall

1st Class O

1st Class 1

2nd Class 1
3rd Class 1

1st Class 2

2nd Class 2
3rd Class 2

1st Class 3

2nd Class 3
3rd Class 3

1st Class 5

2nd Class 5
3rd Class 5

1st Class 6

1st Mixed Crew
1st Lady Driver

1st Trackrod Crew
1st Two Wheel Drive

No

9

57
48
44
51
27
36
32
39
28
21

7
20

Lookout Stages Rally 2013

Final Awards

Crew

James Sparrow / Phil Pickard

Gary Wayne / Andy Smith

Micheal Pickles / James Crosland
Anthony Carr / Tom Gibbons
Richard Boyes / Darren Smith

Paul Atkinson / Kirsty Beckwith
Christopher Roe / Robert McKenzie
Ben Cree / Mat Smith

Chris Wood / Rob Hart

Bruce Lindsay / Don Bramfoot
Kevin Franks / Nige Keen

Alex lund / Nick kitching

James Gratton-Smith / Tom Jordan
Andrew Apperley / Joe Lea

Chris Ford / Neil Colman

Allister Wells / John 'ordinary' Cope

No eligible finishers

47
59
30
24

Simon Atkinson / Nina jo Atkinson
Lorraine Leeming / Karen Fitz-Simon
Kristien Esser / Christopher Tidey
Martin Kilburn / Ann Forster

These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST
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to MTC 16

Car

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Nissan Micra
Rover 25
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTI
Ford KA
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort MK 5
Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

Citreon Saxo
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
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Car Cls

3

5

6
10
11
12
14
16
17
18
19
22
23
25
26
31
35
37
38
40
41
42
43
52
55

5
5
3
5
5
5
6
5
3
2
5
6
5
3
1
5
3
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
2

Final

Crew

Gary Cooper/ Jon Riley

Alex Taylor/ Cala Sharp

Phil Gallagher/ Mick Gallagher
David Campling/ James Ducker
Peter Smith/ NOT Known

Richard Hepworth/ Marc Hepworth
John Taylor/ Ros Towns

Lee Mitchell/ Clint Eade

Jonathan Kitchen/ Andrew John Trollope
Graham Gibbs/ Tom Hutchings
Ken Brown/ Alan Brown

Chris Blake/ Tony Walker
Jonathan Trenholme/ Alison Trenholme
Rob Watson/ Josh Watson

Mick Penrose/ Jonathan Williams
Mike Williams/ lan Cartwright
David Dobson/ Graham Hepworth
Stu Leighton/ Rachel Anne Heel
Andy Forrest/ Frances Rush

John Marshall/ Chris Pattison

Bill Bates/ Kari Bosworth

Anthony Finn/ Kenny Brown
Sammi Gabb/ Wayne Smythe
Jamie mitchell/ Luke Sparrow

Pete Williams/ Josh Pulleyn

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Lookout Stages Rally 2013

Retirements

1
8:24
8:29
9:13
9:01

9:00
9:13
9:17

10:19
10:14
9:29
9:42
9:32
10:01
9:37

9:54
9:48

9:55
10:18
10:33
10:02

2
8:04
8:13
8:53
8:46

9:15
8:46
8:56

8:43
9:05
8:53
9:36
9:05

9:21
8:56

10:13
9:33

9:27

in Starting Order

3 4 5 6
8:00 7:53
8:38
8:05
8:37
8:38 8:30 15:00 8:55
8:39 8:35
8:41 8:10
8:29
8:54 8:55 8:33 8:25
8:49 8:34 8:23 8:23
9:06 8:43
8:49 8:39 8:18
8:47 8:26
15:00 8:33
10:45
9:15 9:23 8:57 8:37
9:27
9:36 9:18

to MTC 16
7 8 Penalty
8:24 8:23
15:00
8:42 8:42
9:30 15:00
9:32 9:21

Cls O/A
Total Pos Pos
Oil
Ebgine
Retired
Retired

Non Starter

Engine Failure
Retired

Retired

Retired

Non Starter

Front Wishbone Broken
Engine
Overheating car
Clutch Failure
Retired

Retired

Cam Belt Tensioner
Non Starter
Dropped a valve
Driveshaft

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Suspension tops broken



These results became Final on Sunday 14th April 2013 at 16:35 BST
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